
172 total attendees

Top Interest Areas
Worker Safety

Environment
Health & Wellness
Policy/Regulation

Workforce Development

Attendees identified
as decision-

makers/influencers
for their organization

Attendees identified
as C-Suite/Executive

or Management
Level

(+43% from 2021)

44%
42%
33%
31%
27%


